Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #14
Thursday, October 16 - 4:00 — 6:00pm
Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/zfv-whgh-eou

Or dial: (US) +1 252-357-6062 PIN: 248 367 295#
VIRTUAL ONLY

Meeting Agenda

. Welcome

Deondra Asike, Chair

. Open Council Meeting/Council Business

Deondra Asike

a.

~oapooT

Agenda Review

New Member Introduction

Roll Call

Minutes Review/Approval

Letter of Support Review/Approval

2026 Meeting Schedule (regular Council meetings, legislative
meetings and workgroup members)

. 2025 Legislative Recommendations Report Review (and vote)

. 2024 International Cannabis Policy Study: Maryland Report Highlights

Dawn Berkowitz & Christine Boyd, Maryland Cannabis Administration

. Wrap-Up

Public Comment

. Adjourn

4:00

4:05

4:30

5:15

5:45

5:50

6:00

Next Council Meeting: Bylaws ad hoc meeting, December 10, 2025, 3-4PM



