Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #14 Thursday, October 16 · 4:00 – 6:00pm

Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/zfv-whgh-eou

Or dial: (US) +1 252-357-6062 PIN: 248 367 295# VIRTUAL ONLY

Meeting Agenda

1.	Welcome	4:00
	Deondra Asike, Chair	
2.	Open Council Meeting/Council Business	4:05
	Deondra Asike	
	a. Agenda Review	
	b. New Member Introduction	
	c. Roll Call	
	d. Minutes Review/Approval	
	e. Letter of Support Review/Approval	
	f. 2026 Meeting Schedule (regular Council meetings, legislative	
	meetings and workgroup members)	
3.	2025 Legislative Recommendations Report Review (and vote)	4:30
4.	2024 International Cannabis Policy Study: Maryland Report Highlights	5:15
	Dawn Berkowitz & Christine Boyd, Maryland Cannabis Administration	
5.	Wrap-Up	5:45
6.	Public Comment	5:50
7.	Adjourn	6:00

Next Council Meeting: Bylaws ad hoc meeting, December 10, 2025, 3-4PM